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Piston pumps / Series P1-3F / P1-3F 3.1.6.1.

SPECIFICATIONS AND TECHNICAL DATA

TYPE CODE DISPLACEMENT
cm3

A
mm

B
mm

C
mm

D
mm E INLET F OUTLET WEIGHT

kg

P1 19-3F 3.1.6.1.019.1.0.00 19 253 113 106 138 1" 1/4 G 1" G 10

P1 25-3F 3.1.6.1.025.1.0.00 25 253 113 106 138 1" 1/4 G 1" G 10

P1 37-3F 3.1.6.1.037.1.0.00 37 253 113 106 138 1" 1/4 G 1" G 10

P1 50-3F 3.1.6.1.050.1.0.00 50 253 113 106 138 1" 1/4 G 1" G 10

P1 60-3F 3.1.6.1.060.1.0.00 60 253 113 106 138 1" 1/4 G 1" G 10

Piston pumps

http://www.webpto.com/pzb/gamma.asp?lingua=2&idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/gamma.asp?lingua=3&idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/gamma.asp?lingua=4&idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/gamma.asp?lingua=5&idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/gamma.asp?lingua=6&idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/gamma.asp?lingua=11&idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/gamma.asp?lingua=13&idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/index.asp
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/azienda.asp
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/news.asp
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/eventi.asp
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/gallery.asp
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/contatti.asp
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/index.asp?idBU=2
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/index.asp
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/serie.asp?idbu=2&idcat=2
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/scheda.asp?idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1&idprod=1&cod=3.1.6.1.019.1.0.00
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/scheda.asp?idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1&idprod=2&cod=3.1.6.1.025.1.0.00
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/scheda.asp?idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1&idprod=3&cod=3.1.6.1.037.1.0.00
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/scheda.asp?idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1&idprod=4&cod=3.1.6.1.050.1.0.00
http://www.webpto.com/pzb/scheda.asp?idbu=2&idcat=2&idserie=1&idgamma=1&idprod=5&cod=3.1.6.1.060.1.0.00


30.09.2015 Piston pumps  Series P13F  P13F 3.1.6.1.

2/2

HOME RESERVED AREA COOKIES POLICY Copyright © 2015 Interpump Hydraulics.

Internet Explorer 9 Safari 5.1 Chrome 18 Opera 11.61 Firefox 11
website optimized for

TYPE CODE DISPLACEMENT
cm3

MAX CONTINUOUS
OPERATING PRESSURE

bar

MAX INTERMITT.
OPERATING PRESSURE

(MAX 30S)
bar

MAX PEAK
PRESSURE (P<= 0.1S)

bar

P1 19-3F 3.1.6.1.019.1.0.00 19 350 400 450

P1 25-3F 3.1.6.1.025.1.0.00 25 350 400 450

P1 37-3F 3.1.6.1.037.1.0.00 37 350 400 450

P1 50-3F 3.1.6.1.050.1.0.00 50 350 400 450

P1 60-3F 3.1.6.1.060.1.0.00 60 300 350 400

TYPE CODE DISPLACEMENT
cm3

MAX INTERMITTENT SPEED
(P<=20 BAR)
n/min r.p.m.

MAX CONTINUOUS SPEED
(<=P1)

n/min r.p.m.

MIN INTERMITTENT
SPEED (<=P2X0.5)

(MAX 30S)
n/min r.p.m.

P1 19-3F 3.1.6.1.019.1.0.00 19 2200 1800 400

P1 25-3F 3.1.6.1.025.1.0.00 25 2200 1800 400

P1 37-3F 3.1.6.1.037.1.0.00 37 2200 1800 400

P1 50-3F 3.1.6.1.050.1.0.00 50 2200 1800 400

P1 60-3F 3.1.6.1.060.1.0.00 60 2100 1700 400
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